Data sheet
valid from: 8/13/25
Page 1 of 1
ecoFIT Segmented Bend 1.5D 60° PE100 SDR11
Model:
• Long spigot for butt- and electrofusion welding
• Application: Water distribution
• Production process: segment welded
• Derating factor 0.8 as per ISO 4427-3
• Pressure rating: 12.8 bar water
Note:
* Please call us for availability
d
(mm)
Code Weight
(kg)
Z
(mm)
L
(mm)
R
(mm)
e
(mm)
90 P2316606090 0.96 228 150 135.0 8.2
110 P2316606110 1.53 245 150 165.0 10.0
125 P2316606125 2.08 259 150 187.5 11.4
140 P2316606140 2.72 271 150 210.0 12.7
160 P2316606160 3.78 289 150 240.0 16.6
180 P2316606180 6.77 406 250 270.0 16.4
200 P2316606200 8.70 423 250 300.0 18.2
225 P2316606225 11.56 445 250 337.5 20.5
250 P2316606250 14.86 467 250 375.0 22.7
280 P2316606280 19.61 492 250 420.0 25.4
315 P2316606315 28.95 573 300 472.5 28.6
355 P2316606355 45.53 708 400 532.5 32.2
400 P2316606400 60.76 746 400 600.0 36.3
450 P2316606450 81.26 790 400 675.0 40.9
500 P2316606500 105.53 833 400 750.0 45.4
560 P2316606560 140.11 885 400 840.0 50.8
630 P2316606630 189.33 946 400 945.0 57.2
710 P2316606710 310.56 1215 600 1065.0 64.5
* 800 P2316606800 418.11 1293 600 1200.0 72.6
* 900 P2316606900 563.68 1379 600 1350.0 81.7
* 1000 P2316606001 778.21 1466 600 1500.0 90.2
The technical data are not binding. They neither constitute expressly warranted characteristics nor guaranteed properties nor a guar-
anteed durability. They are subject to modification. Our General Terms of Sale apply.
Georg Fischer Piping Systems Ltd, Postfach, CH-8201 Schaffhausen/SwitzerlandPhone +41 -(0)52-631 1111e-mail:
info.ps@georgfischer.comInternet: http://www.gfps.com